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Uitslag van Sessie 5
Groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

115 Avraam Pavlidis 2:11.879 7  1 124,347 

95 Erik Meuleman 2:14.238 7 2.359 2 2.359 122,167 

107 Ricardo Versteeg 2:14.657 6 0.419 3 2.778 121,788 

111 Alex Zuidberg 2:16.349 5 1.692 4 4.470 120,267 

116 Rien van Rijsbergen 2:16.357 7 0.008 5 4.478 120,268 

101 Sieme Smit 2:16.521 8 0.164 6 4.642 120,118 

113 Robin Bult 2:16.669 4 0.148 7 4.790 119,988 

94 André Logtenberg 2:19.718 5 3.049 8 7.839 117,367 

98 Torsten Richta 2:20.158 7 0.440 9 8.279 117,007 

103 Laurens Storms 2:20.397 6 0.239 10 8.518 116,807 

108 Michael Versteeg 2:20.982 6 0.585 11 9.103 116,318 

117 Bart Schat 2:22.672 5 1.690 12 10.793 114,937 

89 Edwin Groffen 2:22.924 6 0.252 13 11.045 114,737 

97 Gunther Pieters 2:22.925 6 0.001 14 11.046 114,737 

90 Jeroen Haveman 2:24.722 7 1.797 15 12.843 113,317 

114 Eric Froger 2:26.013 6 1.291 16 14.134 112,318 

100 Cees Smit 2:26.497 6 0.484 17 14.618 111,938 

110 Ardjan Wijk 2:27.207 6 0.710 18 15.328 111,397 

106 Frans Versteeg 2:27.530 7 0.323 19 15.651 111,157 

92 kevin Kleijer 2:27.612 5 0.082 20 15.733 111,097 

91 Hugo Jonkers 2:30.259 7 2.647 21 18.380 109,137 

86 Peter Bosma 2:31.561 5 1.302 22 19.682 108,197 

112 Bram Bechtel 2:33.288 7 1.727 23 21.409 106,987 

99 Rémon Van der Sluis 2:33.747 3 0.459 24 21.868 106,667 

102 Joep Smit 2:35.958 6 2.211 25 24.079 105,147 

105 Cor van der Ven 2:38.191 4 2.233 26 26.312 103,667 

85 Lammert Bloemsma 2:40.490 7 2.299 27 28.611 102,177 

118 Erwin Harink 2:41.027 4 0.537 28 29.148 101,836 

88 Patrick Dunnik 2:50.663 6 9.636 29 38.784 96,086 

93 harold liewes 2:51.767 2 1.104 30 39.888 95,476 

87 Ben van Camp 2:52.701 5 0.934 31 40.822 94,956 
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